
Alsager Highfields 

Group
Young Carers

You’re invited to....



When?

3.15pm - 4.30pm

2023
Monday 2nd October 
Monday 16th October 

Monday 13th November 
Monday 27th November 
Monday 11th December 

2024
Monday 15th January 
Monday 29th January 
Monday 12th February 
Monday 4th March 
Monday 18th March 
Monday 29th April 
Monday 13th May 
Monday 17th June 
Monday 1st July 

Do adults need to stay?
No! Parents or guardians do not need to stay, they 
only need to be on site to pick you up.

Is there an admission fee?
No! All of our activities are free, both during term 
time and any events we put on over the holidays.

I need help with transport?
Unfortunately this is not something we can provide, 
however if you are really struggling please contact 
the office and we will do our best to accommodate. 

Do I need to reserve a place for sessions?
No, for evening sessions during term time you do 
not need to reserve a place. However for events 
during the holidays you will need to reserve a place,  
more details will be released with our holiday 
programmes so keep an eye on the post!

If you have any queries please contact 
the Cheshire Young Carers office.

0151 356 3176
events@cheshireyoungcarers.com

Alsager Highfields 
Primary School
Fairview Ave

 Alsager
Stoke-on-Trent 

ST7 2NW 
Please keep this flyer safe to remind you of all sessions!

You may bring your own 
drink and snacks to session

Join Cheshire Young Carers every other week for a 
fun afternoon full of activities. Remember to keep 

an eye on the post for our school holiday 
programmes as well.

Alsager Highfields 

Group
Young Carers

You’re invited to....

Where?

FAQs


